
Bennett Valley Union School District
2250 Mesquite Drive, Santa Rosa, CA 95405
(707) 542-2201 | Fax: (707) 544-6629
www.bvusd.org 

Lexie Cala Superintendent lexie.cala@bvusd.org 
(707) 542-2201 x112

Tina Barrett Director of Technology Services tina.barrett@bvusd.org 
(707) 542-2201 x123

Sonali Buhary Administrative Business Assistant sonali.buhary@bvusd.org 
(707) 542-2201 x113

Cassandra Furay Personnel / Payroll Technician cassandra.furay@bvusd.org 
(707) 542-2201 x115

Jimmie Hughes Director of Maintenance and Operations jimmie.hughes@bvusd.org 
(707) 542-2201 x118

Helen Konkoff Student Services Technician helen.konkoff@bvusd.org 
(707) 542-2201 x114

LaVon Maney District Secretary lavon.maney@bvusd.org 
(707) 542-2201 x110

Rich Parde Business Manager rich.parde@bvusd.org 
(707) 542-2201 x111

Schools
Strawberry School (4-6) 
2311 Horseshoe Drive, Santa Rosa, CA 95405
(707) 526-4433 | Fax: (707) 526-0906
bvusd.org/21013_2

Josh Wilson Principal josh.wilson@bvusd.org 
(707) 526-4433 x331

Anne Martinez Office Manager anne.martinez@bvusd.org 
(707) 526-4433 x301

Yulupa School (K-3) 
2250 Mesquite Drive, Santa Rosa, CA 95405
(707) 542-6272 | Fax: (707) 544-0360
bvusd.org/5916_2

Amy Hale Principal amy.hale@bvusd.org 
(707) 542-6272 x202

Lone Svoma Office Manager lone.svoma@bvusd.org 
(707) 542-6272 x201
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